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Player

WILLIAM DESILIEN
DARYLE MORGAN
JORDAN ROOD

EJ HUBBARD
COLIN MAY

DAN MILOTA

LEVI PETERSEN
AMMAR REHMAN
CHRISTOPHER BOUCHER
ERIC ROBINSON
MIKOEL CUTLER
TAYLOR SHAMO
TYLER CHANDLER
AARON CLARK
Ryland Clawson

TEAM
Northwest College
Opponents

SCORE BY PERIODS
Opponents
Northwest College

DeadBall Rebounds:

GP GS
28 25
29 23
18 0
29 27
29 28
29 9
12 0
29 1
27 25
29 1
1 0
27 0
29 1
16 O

4 0
29
29

Record:

All Games

Conference

Non-Conference

MIN
558
491

68
488
530
381

38
307
505
214

40
242
299

54

17

TOTAL

FG FGA

197
123
14
116
79
64
1
77
232
13
10
19
50
13
0

42311008

4685

749

1st
1105
1381

Northwest College 72

360
238
39
225
211
129
3
164
402
37
25
55
115
24
2

2029
1782

2nd
1303
1433

Overall Home
(25-4) (11-1)
(1-00  (0-0)
(24-4) (11-1)
3-PT
PCT FG FGA PCT FT
547 36 81 .444 158
517 15 37 405 64
359 7 19 368 7
b516 52 101 515 38
374 55 156 .353 36
496 0 3 .000 36
333 0 1 .000 2
A70 14 41 341 50
b77 42 104 .404 115
351 2 3 .667 20
400 4 11 364 2
345 11 30 .367 20
435 19 38 500 18
542 1 1 100 4
000 O 2 000 O
497 258 628 .411 570
420 249 630 .395 520
oT1 TOTAL
31 2439
35 2849
Opponents 109

Away Neutral

(14-3) (0-0)

(1-0) (0-0)

(13-3) (0-0)
REBOUNDS
FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT
177 893 18 53 71
90 .711 54 70 124
10 .700 1 5 6
47 809 49 85 134
43  .837 7 58 65
58 621 32 47 79
2 1.00 1 6 7
60 .833 26 55 81
147 782 107 199 306
27 741 16 25 41
4 500 1 15 16
25 800 16 34 50
28 643 27 56 83
12 .333 4 13 17
0 .000 0 3 3
30 73 103
730 .781 389 797 1186
722 720 334 596 930
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PF A TO BLK
47 128 88 6
66 48 38 16
12 5 6 0
82 49 53 11
69 61 46 3
66 42 50 2
3 6 9 0
40 39 33 1
64 22 41 125
43 10 19 0
19 5 13 0
43 8 28 5
50 20 34 0
5 3 8 0
2 3 0 0
5

611 449 466 169
557 277 506 31

ST
37
31

40
40
10

19
22

11
13

249
206

PTS
588
325

42
322
249
164

218
621
48
26
69
137
31

2844
2267
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